
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Points 

65 

62 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

No. 

23 

781 

989 

144 

39 

312 

404 

62 

143 

797 

1307 

148 

943 

204 

1411 

104 

997 

302 

Name 

Ted Östberg 

Samuel Hennerfors 

Bob Tapper Bäcker 

Rasmus Nordin Fritz 

Emilio Nagou 

Morris Kammerling 

Alf Skinnar 

Joel Norenfalk Låås 

Emma Ljungkvist 

Charlie Erikers 

Lucas Krantz 

Ville Johansson 

Melvin Nises 

Melvin Fyhr 

Alice Wallman 

Ville Fyhr 

Edwin Svensson 

Arvid Grönberg 

Klubb 

SMK Hofors 

SMK Gävle 

Grängesbergs MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Njurunda MK 

Arlanda MC 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Folkare MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

SMK Gävle 

SMK Dala Falun 

Hagfors MS 

SMK Gävle 

Folkare MK 

SMK Gävle 

Hagfors MS 

Hagfors MS 

Sponsor  

Team Speedstore 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.079 

31.936 

33.512 

42.172 

43.325 

1:31.384 

1:52.181 

2:08.113 

2:11.163 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.056 

2:07.125 

2:13.700 

2:08.683 

2:04.895 

2:05.746 

2:21.903 

2:28.614 

2:30.886 

2:22.022 

2:31.651 

2:41.381 

2:51.514 

2:45.551 

3:05.300 

2:42.014 

2:24.587 

3:25.968 

Total Tm 

15:43.787 

15:51.866 

16:15.723 

16:17.299 

16:25.959 

16:27.112 

17:15.171 

17:35.968 

17:51.900 

17:54.950 

15:57.650 

17:13.275 

18:01.256 

19:21.484 

16:21.507 

16:52.392 

16:08.578 

18:01.432 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.079 

Avg. Speed 

35,779 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.056 

Best Speed 

39,849 

Best Lap by 

23 - Ted Östberg 

Printed: 2022-05-01 18:42:15 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nedre Norra Distriktet 

Nedre Norra Biketown Cup 
Finaler 

Final 1 65 Guld  10+2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 8:46:23 

Per jonsgropen 1,340 km 

2022-04-30 09:40 

Nedre Norra Biketown cup 2022


